
HOLIDAY COLLECTION SCHEDULE FOR 

CITY RESIDENTIAL CURBSIDE REFUSE AND RECYCLING 

2016 

 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2016 NO CHANGE 

   

Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Day 

Monday, January 18 NO CHANGE 

   

Presidents Day Monday, February 15 NO CHANGE 

   

Memorial Day Monday, May 30 
Collection delayed one day all 
week 

   

Independence Day Monday, July 4 
Collection delayed one day all 
week 

   

Labor Day Monday, September 5 
Collection delayed one day all 
week 

   

Columbus Day Monday, October 10 NO CHANGE 

   

Veterans Day Friday, November 11 NO CHANGE 

   

Thanksgiving Thursday, November 24 
Thursday pick up delayed until 
Friday, November 25 

   

Christmas Eve Saturday, December 24 NO CHANGE 

   

Christmas Day 

Sunday, December 25  

(Christmas Day observed by City 
offices on Monday, December 26) 

Collection delayed one day all 
week 

   

New Year’s Eve  Saturday, December 31, 2016 NO CHANGE 

   

New Year’s Day 2017 

Sunday, January 1, 2017 

(New Year’s Day observed by City 
offices on Monday, January 2, 2017) 

Collection delayed one day all 
week 

 

Questions?  Please contact the Public Works office at (989) 779-5401. 


